PLEASE TAKE A PICTURE OF THE RENTAL LISTING

1 BEDROOM UNITS:

403 COLLEGE ST.
3724-A DIANNE
202-AA GARNER

2 BEDROOM UNITS:

1201-B & F NASH
204-E GARNER
206-E GARNER
1009-A GOLD

508-B LEE

415-F & | WINSTEAD
1506 ADAMS

601 FAIRFAX

412 E. GOLD

3/4 BEDROOM UNITS:

(P)1109 GROVE
(P)1112 BARNHILL
1101 E. VANCE
1302 WOODSIDE
712 FLEMING

WEBSITE:

***WE ACCEPT WILSON HOUSING AUTHORITY VOUCHERS

A

Andrews
PROPERTIES

(252)237-1212 OR (252)292-3845 (after hours)

2500 NASH ST. N STE. A. WILSON, NC 27896

MAY 16, 2025

APARTMENTS
1 BDRM/ 1 BATH
1 BDRM/ 1 BATH
1 BDRM/ 1 BATH

HOUSES/APTS.
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH
2 BDRM/ 1 BATH

HOUSES/APTS
3 BDRM/ 2 BATH
3 BDRM/2 BATHS
3BDRM/2 BATH

3 BDRM/ 1 BATH
3 BDRM/2 BATH

www.andrewspropertieswilson.com

$.9$
695
795
795

935
835
835
795
795
795
1095
1095
850

1095
1195
1095
1295
1395

APPROX. AVAIL.
JULY

LATE JUNE

LATE MAY

LATE MAY
LATE MAY

MID JUNE

LATE MAY

LATE MAY & MID JUNE
LATE MAY

JUNE

JULY

JULY-AUG.
MID MAY
JUNE
LATE MAY
LATE MAY



